Document Engarde
28.01.2003 06:55:08

Schilerinnen DFI Jg. 2002-03

Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

Platz

o U1l WN P

Name Vorname

BUCKENMAIER Satine
STEIN Halina

NICK Julia

SCHNEIDER Marie-Estelle
HAMMES Daria
WUSTEFELD Rosanna

Verein

TSG KAISERSLAUTERN
TG ROHRBACH/SAAR
MTV MAINZ 1817

TSV SPEYER

TSV SPEYER

TSV SPEYER

Siege/Gefechtelndex

0.800
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.000

13
10

GT

22
21
20
11
11

3



