Platzierung, Durchg. Nr 1 (nach Platz)

]	Platz	Name Vorname	Verein	Siege/Gefechte	Index	GT
	1	BUCKENMAIER Satine	TSG KAISERSLAUTERN	0.800	13	22
	2	STEIN Halina	TG ROHRBACH/SAAR	0.800	10	21
	3	NICK Julia	MTV MAINZ 1817	0.600	9	20
	4	SCHNEIDER Marie-Estelle	TSV SPEYER	0.400	-4	11
	5	HAMMES Daria	TSV SPEYER	0.400	-6	11
	6	WÜSTEFELD Rosanna	TSV SPEYER	0.000	-22	3